
COKE / COKE ZERO / LEMONADE / FANTA ORANGE
CLOUDY APPLE / PINEAPPLE / CRANBERRY / ORANGE JUICE
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS
SAN PELLIGRINO SPARKLING WATER (500ML)

$ 4
$ 4.5
$ 6
$ 5
$ 6

SPARKLING 

PROSECCO, REDBANK 

$ 11125mL $ 45BTL

ROSÉ

LA VIEILLE FERME

$ 11150mL $ 45BTL

King Valley, VIC

Rhone Valley, FR

SAUVIGNON BLANC, HAHA 

WHITE $ 11150mL $ 45BTL

Marlborough, NZ 
PINOT GRIS, HAHA Hawkes Bay, NZ 
CHARDONNAY, WINDY HILL Mount Barker, WA

PINOT NOIR, WEST CAPE HOWE 

RED $ 11150mL $ 45BTL

Mount Barker, WA 
SHIRAZ, YALUMBA Barossa, SA

Please ask staff for this week’s selection of green 
& black flavoured teas with popping pearls. 

$ 6

ADD VODKA, GIN, LYCHEE OR PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR  + $ 6

Please ask our staff for 
today’s slushi flavour $ 9

$ 15ALCOHOLIC
NON-ALCOHOLIC

KIRIN JAPANESE LAGER 
HAHN SUPER DRY 
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER 
KIRIN HYOKETSU LEMON 

$ 495.0% ABV

3.5% ABV

4.4% ABV

4.0% ABV

4.0% ABV

$ 42
$ 40
$ 55
$ 55

TAP
SCHOONER 
(350mL) STUBBIES

CORONA MEXICAN LAGER
HEINEKEN 0% LAGER

4.5% ABV$ 10.5
$ 7.5

$ 10.5
$ 11.5

$ 12

$ 10
$ 7.5

2L BEER
TOWER



APEROL SPRITZ  
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 

$ 15

MANGO N’ PASH ME
THE ORIGINAL MANGO PASSION CAPRIOSKA 
Vodka, Passoa, Mango, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Lemon, Soda 

LYCHEE & CRANBERRY SPRITZ
Lychee Liqueur, Cranberry, Lemon, Agave, Prosecco, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ
Elderflower, Mint, Prosecco, Soda

$ 10

$ 19

SAKURA SOUR
AMARETTO SOUR 
Amaretto, Chambord, Lime, Pineapple, Whites

MOUNT FUJI 
JUNK’S COCONUT MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Coconut, Lime, Lemon, Agave

WABI SABI 
THE SPICY MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Chilli

KAWAII HANA 
GIN SOUR
Gin, Elderflower, Lemon

SUKI SOUR 
YUZU & RASPBERRY SOUR
Vodka, Triple Sec, Yuzu, Raspberry, Cranberry, Whites

WATERMELON HIGH 
THE OG WATERMELON COLLINS
Vodka, Watermelon, Lime, Soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
JUNK’S CLASSIC ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Tia Maria, Butterscotch, Boston Black

$ 8

TROPICAL PARADISE 
Mango, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Lemon, Lemonade

CHERRY BLOSSOM 
Apple, Cranberry, Lemon, Agave, Soda

WATERMELON MOJITO 
Watermelon, Lime, Mint, Soda

GIN
MALFY - Original,  Limone, Rosa, Arancia 
Roku (Japanese) / Gordon’s

VODKA
Fellow / Haku (Japanese) 

TEQUILA
El Jimador - Reposado, Bianca 

RUM
Bacardi / Malibu / Bundaberg / Sailor Jerry’s Spiced
Kraken Spiced

WHISKEY 
Jack Daniels / Canadian Club / Suntory Toki (Japanese)
Monkey Shoulder

BOURBON
Makers Mark / Woodford Reserve 

LIQUEURS
Baileys / Midori / Tia Maria / Passoa / Licor 43
Soho Lychee Liqueur / Chambord 


